
CALIFORNIA 
COMMUNITY COLLEGE 
RACIAL EQUITY 
LEADERSHIP ALLIANCE
MONTHLY eCONVENING SERIES

 
Fostering and Sustaining Inclusive 
Classrooms for Students of Color
Thursday, September 10, 2020
1-4pm
Register at 
http://uscrec.info/allianceseptember

Equity-Minded Student 
Support Services
Friday, March 19, 2021
9am-Noon
Register at 
http://uscrec.info/alliancemarch

Understanding and 
Addressing Implicit Bias          
Monday, October 12, 2020
9am-Noon
Register at 
http://uscrec.info/allianceoctober

Understanding and Confronting 
Anti-Black Racism
Thursday, November 12, 2020
1-4pm
Register at 
http://uscrec.info/alliancenovember

Meaningfully Integrating Race
 Across the Curriculum
Thursday, December 10, 2020
9am-Noon
Register at 
http://uscrec.info/alliancedecember

Recruiting and Hiring 
Faculty of Color
Monday, January 25, 2021
1-4pm
Register at 
http://uscrec.info/alliancejanuary

Confronting Explicit Acts of Racism 
and Racial Violence on Campus
Thursday, February 18, 2021
9am-Noon
Register at 
http://uscrec.info/alliancefebruary

Implementing AB 705 and Other 
Legislation in Equitable Ways
Wednesday, April 21, 2021
1-4pm
Register at
http://uscrec.info/allianceapril

Recruiting and Strategically 
Diversifying Staff at All Levels
Tuesday, May 4, 2021
9am-Noon
Register at 
http://uscrec.info/alliancemay

Accountability and Incentives 
for Advancing Racial Equity
June 2, 2021
9am-Noon
Register at http://uscrec.info/alliancejune

Creating Equitable Pathways 
to Leadership Roles for 
Employees of Color
Friday, July 16, 2021
9am-Noon
Register at 
http://uscrec.info/alliancejuly

Opposing the Erasure of Asian 
Americans, Pacific Islanders, 
and Native Americans
Monday, August 2, 2021
1-4pm
Register at 
http://uscrec.info/allianceaugust

Please do not share the registration links with more than five employees each month.


